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KALENDAR

DATUM
07.04.24
19.04.24
20.04.24

DATUM
01.05.24

12.05.24
10.05.24
15.05.23
18.05.24
19.05.24
22.05.24
23.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24
28.5.2024
29.5.2024
29.5.2024

DATUM
01.06.24

- 02.06.24
» 05.06.24

09.06.24
12.06.24
14.06.24
15.06.24
16.06.24
16.06.24
19.06.24
22.06.24
26.06.24
30.06.24

APRIL 2024
COURSE
LEGEND
HERITAGE
LEGEND

MAJ 2024
COURSE
LEGEND
LEGEND
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
LEGEND
LEGEND
HERITAGE
LEGEND
LEGEND
LEGEND
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
LEGEND
LEGEND
JUN 2024
COURSE
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
LEGEND
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
LEGEND
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
HERITAGE
HERITAGE

OTVORENYCH

NAZOV TURNAJA
PENATI VINTAGE CUP
ABSOLUT

NAY GOLF TOUR

NAZOV TURNAJA
PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
PENATIHCP WED TOUR
MEMORIAL TP EQUAL 2024
GABRIEL TOUR

NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
MARIKOVIC
COUPLES CUP 2024

NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
LIONS CLUB TROPHY
LIONS CLUB TROPHY
PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY

NAZOV TURNAJA
GOLFING WITH HEARTH
NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
PENATIHCP WED TOUR
NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
BSGA GOLF TOUR

PENATI PRO-AM CLASSIC
PENATI PRO-AM CLASSIC
NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
COUPLES CUP 2024
PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR

TURNAJOV - PENATI
JUL 2024
DATUM  COURSE NAZOV TURNAJA
@ 03.07.24 LEGEND PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
o) 07.07.24 HERITAGE NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
?ﬁﬁf 05.07.23 LEGEND PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
.f-?:ﬂé." 11.07.24 HERITAGE O POHAR MESTA SENICA
(o2 14.07.24 HERITAGE NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
@4 20.07.24 HERITAGE PENATI COUPLES CUP
o) 21.07.24 HERITAGE NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
?‘&E 31.07.24 LEGEND PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
AUGUST 2024
DATUM  COURSE NAZOV TURNAJA
@ 04.08.24 HERITAGE PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
07.08.24 LEGEND BEST TOUR 2024
08.08.24 LEGEND OLYMPIC CASINO
“ 16.08.24 LEGEND BSGA GOLF TOUR
@ 17.08.24 LEGEND PENATI COUPLES CUP
(2= 18.08.24 HERITAGE NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
21.08.24 HERITAGE THEMA TRADE
22.8.202 LEGEND THEMA TRADE
:\‘Aﬁg 28.08.24 LEGEND PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
30.08.24 LEGEND POHAR PREZIDENTA SKGA
31.08.24 LEGEND POHAR PREZIDENTA SKGA

GOLF

DATUM
(=2 01.09.24
D 04.09.24
CHARITY 05.09.24

@ 07.09.24
¥ 08.09.24
%) 09.09.24
%) 10.09.24

11.09.24

13.09.24

14.09.24
== 15.09.24

16.09.24

17.09.24

21.09.24

@ 22.09.24

26.09.24

27.09.24
@220 29.09.24

DATUM
T 02.10.24
HE 16.10.24

@ 19.10.23

DATUM
o 02.11.24

RESORT 2024
SEPTEMBER 2024
COURSE NAZOV TURNAJA
HERITAGE  NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
LEGEND PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
LEGEND CHARITY GOLF APPA
LEGEND PENATI COUPLES CUP
LEGEND PENATI SLOVAK OPEN
LEGEND PENATI SLOVAK OPEN
LEGEND PENATI SLOVAK OPEN
LEGEND CSOB BEST TOUR 2024
LEGEND ABSOLUT GOLF
LEGEND NAY GOLF TOUR
HERITAGE ~ NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
HERITAGE VO DOUSEK
LEGEND IVO DOUSEK
HERITAGE  LADIES TOUR
LEGEND PENATI MEMORIAL DAY
HERITAGE ~ BEST TOUR
HERITAGE  TELEKOM BEST SHOT
HERITAGE ~ NAY HCP SUNDAY TOUR
OKTOBER 2024
COURSE NAZOV TURNAJA
LEGEND PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
LEGEND PENATI HCP WEDNESDAY
LEG/HER POHAR PREZIDIA PGC
NOVEMBER 2024
COURSE NAZOV TURNAJA
LEGEND PENATI FALL TEXAS





